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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 40 Masc., 200m Livres 13 anos e mais velhos
14/07/2019 - 11:30 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto1:51.10 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Coimbra 24/07/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 1:51.10 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Coimbra 24/07/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 21:55.36 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Famalicão 19/07/2013
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 11:55.73 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Oeiras 27/07/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A1:57.95 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Oeiras 26/03/2011
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B1:59.67 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Rio Maior 13/03/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A2:01.65 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR S. Joao da Madeira 25/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B2:09.65 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA POR Loule 19/07/2014
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 100m 200m

Juvenis B

1. Jose Miguel, RODEIA 04 Natacao de Faro 2:10.94 472 Q 1:04.58 1:06.36
2. Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO04 Natacao de Olhao 2:12.19 459 Q 1:04.36 1:07.83
3. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Natacao de Lagos 2:12.73 453 Q 1:04.49 1:08.24
4. Tiago Miguel, VICENTE 04 Aquatico Silves 2:14.26 438 Q 1:05.07 1:09.19
5. Martim Rodrigues, AFONSO 04 Aquatico Silves 2:15.48 426 Q 1:04.50 1:10.98
6. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 2:18.81 396 Q 1:07.02 1:11.79
7. Pedro Colaco, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.76 349 R 1:07.91 1:16.85
8. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES04 Beja 2:26.18 339 1:10.18 1:16.00
9. Pedro Henrique, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 2:35.79 280 1:14.32 1:21.47

10. Pedro Santos, ENCARNAÇÃO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:39.55 261 1:16.63 1:22.92

Juvenis A

1. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:12.47 456 Q 1:05.41 1:07.06
2. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:17.34 409 Q 1:07.36 1:09.98
3. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.63 350 R 1:07.61 1:17.02
4. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 2:34.62 287 1:14.06 1:20.56
5. Alexandre Miguel, TEIXEIRA 03 Beja 2:45.71 233 1:16.99 1:28.72

Juniores

1. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 2:11.51 466 Q 1:05.56 1:05.95
2. Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:13.36 447 Q 1:04.87 1:08.49
3. Pedro Pereira, ANDRE 01 Aquatico Silves 2:14.12 439 Q 1:04.82 1:09.30
4. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:14.64 434 Q 1:07.09 1:07.55
5. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:19.55 390 Q 1:06.98 1:12.57
6. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 2:27.93 327 R 1:08.61 1:19.32
7. Pedro santos, COSTA 02 Lagoa AC 2:29.53 317 R 1:05.42 1:24.11

Seniores

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 2:00.87 600 Q 58.78 1:02.09
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 2:10.78 474 Q 1:02.74 1:08.04
3. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natacao de Faro 2:22.10 369 Q 1:06.51 1:15.59

Juvenis

1. Jose Miguel, RODEIA 04 Natacao de Faro 2:10.94 472 Q 1:04.58 1:06.36
2. Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO04 Natacao de Olhao 2:12.19 459 Q 1:04.36 1:07.83
3. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:12.47 456 Q 1:05.41 1:07.06
4. Vasco Malia, SANTOS 04 Natacao de Lagos 2:12.73 453 Q 1:04.49 1:08.24
5. Tiago Miguel, VICENTE 04 Aquatico Silves 2:14.26 438 Q 1:05.07 1:09.19
6. Martim Rodrigues, AFONSO 04 Aquatico Silves 2:15.48 426 Q 1:04.50 1:10.98
7. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:17.34 409 Q 1:07.36 1:09.98
8. Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Natacao de Olhao 2:18.81 396 Q 1:07.02 1:11.79
9. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.63 350 R 1:07.61 1:17.02

10. Pedro Colaco, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.76 349 R 1:07.91 1:16.85
11. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES04 Beja 2:26.18 339 1:10.18 1:16.00
12. Nuno Alexandre, CARVALHO 03 Lagoa AC 2:34.62 287 1:14.06 1:20.56
13. Pedro Henrique, GUERREIRO 04 Beja 2:35.79 280 1:14.32 1:21.47
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 40, Masc., 200m Livres, Elimin, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 100m 200m

14. Pedro Santos, ENCARNAÇÃO 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:39.55 261 1:16.63 1:22.92
15. Alexandre Miguel, TEIXEIRA 03 Beja 2:45.71 233 1:16.99 1:28.72

Absoluto

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 2:00.87 600 Q 58.78 1:02.09
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 2:10.78 474 Q 1:02.74 1:08.04
3. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 2:11.51 466 Q 1:05.56 1:05.95
4. Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:13.36 447 Q 1:04.87 1:08.49
5. Pedro Pereira, ANDRE 01 Aquatico Silves 2:14.12 439 Q 1:04.82 1:09.30
6. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:14.64 434 Q 1:07.09 1:07.55
7. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:19.55 390 Q 1:06.98 1:12.57
8. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natacao de Faro 2:22.10 369 Q 1:06.51 1:15.59
9. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO 02 Tavira Natacao 2:27.93 327 R 1:08.61 1:19.32

10. Pedro santos, COSTA 02 Lagoa AC 2:29.53 317 R 1:05.42 1:24.11

EXH João Daniel, RICARDO 05 Beja 2:17.20 410 1:05.57 1:11.63
EXH Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA 05 Natacao de Faro 2:26.98 334 1:10.17 1:16.81
EXH Daniel Silva, ROQUE 06 Nautico do Guadiana 2:28.44 324 1:12.09 1:16.35
EXH Miguel Cano, CAEIRO 05 Beja 2:30.23 312 1:11.56 1:18.67
EXH Miguel Goncalves, RODRIGUES05 Natacao de Faro 2:47.00 227 1:19.72 1:27.28
EXH João Maria, MENDONÇA 06 Natacao de Faro 2:59.91 182 1:25.49 1:34.42
EXH Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 4:29.98 53 2:00.93 2:29.05


